
भारतीय प्रबंध संस्थान इंदौर 
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT INDORE 

PRABANDH SHIKHAR, RAU-PITHAMPUR ROAD, INDORE – 453556 

PHONE: +91-731-2439630-34; FAX: +91-731-2439800 

 

CORRIGENDUM-1 

No.: IIMI/2018-19/41/Corrigendum-01                11-03-2019 

The following amendment has been made in Tender No. IIMI/2018-19/41 dated 27-02-2019 

for selecting travel agency for booking of domestic and international air tickets:   

Amendment-1 (Page no. 9):  Clause no. 14 (a) (PERFORMANCE SECURITY DETAILS) –  

Note may please be read as “The successful tenderer will have to deposit the performance 

security in the form of DD/TDR/FDR/Bank Guarantee Rs.6,00,000/- (Rupees Six Lakh Only) valid for 

contract period plus three months at the earliest. No interest will be paid by IIM Indore on the 

deposit.”  
 

Amendment-2 (Page no. 13): Annexure-I 

Tender Fee (Including Tax) may please be read as `2,500/- instead of `1,500/-.” 

Accordingly Revised Annexure-I is attached herewith 
 

Revised critical dates of the tender are as below: 

Tender Reference For Read as 

Critical Dates (Page no.1) 

 

Clause  No.6  

Time Schedule (Page no. 6) 

Bid Submission Close Date- 

13-03-2019 at 1500 Hrs. 

Bid Submission Close Date- 

20-03-2019 at 1500 Hrs. 

Closing date & time for Submission of 

EMD & Tender Fee 13-03-2019 at 1500 

Hrs. 

Closing date & time for Submission of 

EMD & Tender Fee 20-03-2019 at 1500 

Hrs. 

Critical Dates (Page no.1), 

Clause  No.6   

Time Schedule (Page no.6) 

And Clause  No.10 

Bid Opening (Page no.8) 

Opening of Bids 

14-03-2019 at 1500 Hrs. 

Opening of Bids 

22-03-2019 at 1500 Hrs. 

Clause  No.9.3 

 

Online Submission of 

Tender Fee & Earnest 

Money Deposit (EMD) 

 

(Page no.8) 

 

It is also required to submit Tender Fee 

& EMD through NEFT or RTGS at the 

following account before 13-03-2019 at 

1500 Hrs. 

Name of Beneficiary: Indian Institute of 

Management Indore 

Address: Rau-Pithampur Road, Indore-

453556, M.P. 

Account No.: 53018623445 

Name of the Bank: State Bank of India 

Branch Address: IIM Indore Campus 

IFSC Code: SBIN0030525 

It is also required to submit Tender Fee 

& EMD through NEFT or RTGS at the 

following account before 20-03-2019 at 

1500 Hrs. 

Name of Beneficiary: Indian Institute of 

Management Indore 

Address: Rau-Pithampur Road, Indore-

453556, M.P. 

Account No.: 53018623445 

Name of the Bank: State Bank of India 

Branch Address: IIM Indore Campus 

IFSC Code: SBIN0030525 

 
 

Other terms and conditions remain unchanged. 
                                                                                                                                        

Sd/- 

Officer (Stores & Purchase) 



ANNEXURE – I 

 

To 
Officer (Stores and Purchase) 

Indian Institute of Management Indore 
Prabandh Shikhar,  
Rau – Pithampur Road 
Indore 
 
 
Sub: - Self declaration certificate 
 

Ref : -  Tender No. IIMI/2018-19/41 dated 27-02-2019 
(Notice Inviting Tender for Selection of Travel Agency for Booking Domestic and 
International Air Tickets) 

 
Sir,  

 

1. I /we hereby submit our tender for Selection of Travel Agency for Booking Domestic and International 
Air Tickets for two years along with other required documents.  
 

2. I/ We enclosed herewith the following in favour of Indian Institute of Management Indore 
towards EMD & Tender Fee. 

 

Particular Amount Payment Details 
(UTR No.) 

Payment Date 
Supporting 

documents are 

to be attached 

along with the 

Annexure-I 

Tender Fee 
(Including Tax) 

`2,500/-  
 

EMD `6,00,000/-  
 

  

3. I / We hereby reconfirm and declare that I / We have carefully read, understood & complying 

the above referred tender document including instructions, terms & conditions, scope of work, 

schedule of quantities and all the contents stated therein. I / We also confirm that the rates 

quoted by me / us are inclusive of all taxes, duties etc., applicable as on date. 

 

4. I /we have gone through all terms and conditions of the tender document before submitting the same.  

    
Date:        Authorized Signatory  

                               

Name:  

Place:         

Designation: 

 

Contact No.: 

 

Seal 

 


